P356
Low Pressure
Differential/Gage
Transducers
Typical Applications
Standard Full Scale Pressure Ranges
0-0.5, 0-1.0, 0-1.3, 0-3.0 and 0-5.0 PSIG or PSID
-0.5 to +0.5, -1 to +1 PSIG or PSID

3
5
How to OrderTechnical Specifications
Note: Performance Specifications with 5v ± 0.002 Vdc supply at 25°C
Pressure Ranges:
Proof Pressure:
Burst Pressure:
Supply Voltage:
Supply Current:
Linearity Error:
Response Time:
Output Voltage
   Zero/Null Pressure:
   Full Pressure:
Ratiometricity:
Total Error Band:
Output Impedance:
Operating Temperature:
Storage Temperature:
Service Life:
Vibration:
Shock:
Stability:
Humidity:
Weight:
Electrical Termination:
Preferred Mounting Position:
Pressure Connection:
Output Load:
Over-Voltage Protection:
Reverse Polarity Protection:
Main Housing Material:
0 – 0.5 PSI through 0 – 5.0 PSI
Gage or Differential
2x Hi-side (1 PSI low-side)
3x Hi-side (3 PSI low-side)
5.00 ±0.25 Vdc
3 mA (Max)
±0.5% of Full Span Max.
15ms Max to 63% of F.S. Pressure
with Step Change on Input.
0.50  ±0.08 Vdc
4.50 ±0.08 Vdc
1.5% of F.S.
2.0% of Span (-20°C to +100°C)
< 100 Ω
-30°C to +100°C
(Seal Material Dependent)
-40°C to +125°C
10 Million Full Pressure Cycles
10G’s P-P Sinusoidal, 10 Hz – 2 kHz
75 G’s ½ Sine Wave
±0.5% of Full Span over 1-Year
99% Non Condensing
128 grams Max
Metri-Pack 150, Electrical Connector
None
¼-18 NPT and ¼ Tube (low-side)
>25k Ω
16 Vdc
-5 Vdc
CA360 Brass
Don’t see what you want?
Call us at +1 (619) 710-2068 to customize this product
to meet your application-specific needs!
Potsdamer Str. 14, 32423 Minden, Germany
Tel: +49 571 3859-0  -  Fax: +49 571 3859-119
Email: info@kavlico.de
235 E. Main St., Suite 102A, Northville, MI 48167, USA
Tel: +1 (248) 465-0815  -   Fax: +1 (248) 465-0810
Email: pressure.sensors@kavlico.com